Plano High School vs. Wilmington - Varsity
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Plano High School

Box Score
2024 - 2025

Wilmington - Varsity

Excluding Exhibition, In Conference Matches

PLAN

Garcia, Marcos
Gilford, Antoine
Ronning, Caidan
Cervantes, Oscar
Nevarez, Isaac
Ballesteros, Luis
Amakiri, Richie
Mast, Tyler
Forfeit

Downs, Shane
Salgado, Damian
Guardado, Humberto
Forfeit

Flores, Gael
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WLMN

Nelson, Tyler
Romano, Evan
Unknown
Forfeit
Riedstra, Sylas
Unknown
VanDuyne, Logan
Unknown
Forfeit
Unknown
Unknown
Forfeit

Forfeit

Johnson, Hunter

W/L
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Result
PIN 1:56

PIN 1:14

PIN 1:06
Forfeit

PIN 1:20

DEF 1:23
13-6

PIN 3:59
Double Forfeit
PIN 0:51

PIN 2:57
Forfeit
Double Forfeit
PIN 4:27

12/10/24

Team
Score

6-0
12-0
18-0
24-0
30-0
36-0
39-0
45-0
45-0
51-0
57-0
63-0
63-0
69-0
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